
2024 Partner Order and Pick-Up Dates
COVERD Greater Cincinnati
Keep up with updates every month:
http://coverdgc.org/partner-agency-news/
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Dec 31 Tue, Jan 9, 2024 Thu, Jan 11, 2024 Tue, Jan 16, 2024 Thu, Jan 18, 2024
Jan 31 Tue, Feb 13 Thu, Feb 8 Tue, Feb 20 Thu, Feb 15
Feb 28 Tue, Mar 12 Thu, Mar 14 Tue, Mar 19 Thu, Mar 21
Mar 31 Tue, Apr 9 Thu, Apr 11 Tue, Apr 16 Thu, Apr 18
Apr 30 Tue, May 14 Thu, May 9 Tue, May 21 Thu, May 16
May 31 Tue, Jun 11 Thu, Jun 13 Tue, Jun 18 Thu, Jun 20
Jun 30 Tue, Jul 9 Thu, Jul 11 Tue, Jul 16 Thu, Jul 18
Jul 31 Tue, Aug 13 Thu, Aug 8 Tue, Aug 20 Thu, Aug 15
N/A SEPTEMBER CANCELED SEPTEMBER CANCELED SEPTEMBER CANCELED SEPTEMBER CANCELED

Sep 30 Tue, Oct 8 Thu, Oct 10 Tue, Oct 15 Thu, Oct 17
Oct 31 Tue, Nov 12 Thu, Nov 14 Tue, Nov 19 Thu, Nov 21

Nov 30 Tue, Dec 10 Thu, Dec 12 Tue, Dec 17 Thu, Dec 19
Dec 31 Tue, Jan 14, 2025 Thu, Jan 16, 2025 Tue, Jan 21, 2025 Thu, Jan 23, 2025

Beginning October 2024: Pick up at new location: 2331 Terhune 
Alley Cincinnati OH 45206. Watch for updates on the partner 

updates page!
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